
THE SPINE IN HEALTH AND DISEASE
Venue: British Dental Association, London

CPD: 6 CREDITS (applied for) 

21 
January 

2015



Registration and 
refreshments

Welcome and 
introduction

Anatomical 
considerations in the 
spine
Dr Dimitri Amiras, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Imperial College Hospitals

Embryology and 
development of the 
osseous spine
Professor Filip 
Vanhoenacker, Ghent 
University Hospital, Belgium

Spinal infections
Dr Thillainayagam 
Muthukumar, Consultant 
Musculoskeletal
Radiologist, Royal National 
Orthopaedic Hospital

Tumour-like conditions of 
the spine
Dr Asif Saifuddin, Senior 
Consultant Musculoskeletal 
Radiologist, Royal National 
Orthopaedic Hospital

09:00

09:25

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30
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Venue: British Dental Association, London

Refreshments

Degenerative disorders
Dr Thillainayagam 
Muthukumar, Consultant 
Musculoskeletal
Radiologist, Royal National 
Orthopaedic Hospital

Seronegative 
spondyloarthropathies
Dr Marianna Thomas, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Royal United Hospital

DISH, OPLL and other 
ossific/calcific conditions 
in the spine
Professor Filip 
Vanhoenacker, Consultant 
Radiologist, Ghent 
University Hospital, Belgium

Discussion

Lunch

Spinal tumours
Dr Asif Saifuddin, Senior 
Consultant Musculoskeletal 
Radiologist, Royal National 
Orthopaedic Hospital

11:00

11:20

11:45

12:15

12:40

12:50

13:30

CPD: 6 CREDITS (applied for)

This one day event will give delegates an understanding of the anatomical 
considerations relevant to spinal disorders and provide information about 
pathological conditions of the spine encountered in routine hospital practice. 

On leaving this event, attendees will be able to interpret imaging of common 
and less common pathological conditions encountered in clinical practice and 
have confidence when evaluating imaging of spinal conditions in appropriate 
clinical situations.



14:00

14:30

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:10

16:40

17:00

Vertebroplasty/
kyphoplasty/ 
Sacroplasty: where are 
we now?
Dr Damien Taylor, 
Consultant Radiologist, Hull 
and East Yorkshire Hospitals

Cervical spine trauma
Dr Prudencia Tyrrell,	
Consultant Radiologist, 
Robert Jones and Agnes 
Hunt Hospital

Refreshments

Thoracolumbar spine 
trauma
Dr Tuhin Sikdar , 
Consultant Radiologist ,                          
Princess Alexandra Hospital

Spinal intervention : how 
I do it 
Dr Damien Taylor, 
Consultant Radiologist, Hull 
and East Yorkshire Hospitals

The post-operative spine
Dr Prudencia Tyrrell, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Robert Jones and Agnes 
Hunt Hospital

Discussion

Close of meeting

Non member	      £200

BIR Consultant member	      £130

BIR Non-Consultant member	      £100 

BIR Trainee member  	        £65

BIR Retired/Student member  	        £55
	

Registration Fees

21 
January 

2015

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 
reduced delegate rates for our events. 
For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us



48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG

www.bir.org.uk
Registered charity number: 215869

@BIR_News 

/britishinstituteofradiology

The British Institute of Radiology

THE SPINE IN HEALTH AND DISEASE
Venue: British Dental Association, London

64 Wimpole Street, London, W1G 8YS

By London Underground:
Nearest stations: Central and Jubilee lines to Bond Street (less than 10 
minutes walk) or Victoria, Bakerloo and Central lines Oxford Circus 
(less than 15 minutes walk).

By bus 
Nearest bus routes: 6, 7, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25, 30, 55, 73, 94, 98, 113, 
137, 139, 159, 175, 189, 274, 390 are all within walking distance to 
the BDA.

By car
The BDA is in the congestion charging zone. Wimpole Street is a 
one-way street, approached from Henrietta Place.

Parking near the BDA
Metered parking is available on the street outside the BDA. 
Car parks are located in Cavendish Square and Marylebone Lane, 
both five minutes walk away. For more information visit the City of 
Westminster website.

By foot
Wimpole Street is located behind House of Fraser, off Oxford Street. 


